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CMA CGM T. JEFFERSON
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BALTIC NORTH

MSC SIYA B
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MAERSK NORTHWOOD
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MSC ALGHERO

CSCL SUMMER
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HORIZON PACIFIC

MATSON HAWAII

MAHIMAHI

MSC LUCIANA

MAERSK EMDEN

CAP SAN JUAN

HYUNDAI JUPITER

MSC VEGA
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01/12/2022 01:06

01/15/2022 12:18

01/21/2022 18:24

01/23/2022 04:24

12/26/2021 03:24

01/21/2022 01:06

01/14/2022 21:34

01/15/2022 10:00

01/25/2022 15:18

01/03/2022 05:18

01/08/2022 19:00

01/22/2022 17:48

02/04/2022 01:25

02/07/2022 21:12

12/29/2021 13:42

01/20/2022 15:54

01/05/2022 01:00

01/24/2022 19:00

02/10/2022 12:40

01/19/2022 12:54

02/10/2022 11:11
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12/25/2021 01:24

12/30/2021 01:42

01/02/2022 04:06

01/07/2022 06:30
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01/21/2022 16:12

12/19/2021 00:12

12/25/2021 05:12

01/20/2022 11:18

01/25/2022 22:45

01/08/2022 14:45

01/19/2022 17:00

02/07/2022 05:06

02/08/2022 06:42
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To
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Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog
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Vessels Gangs
** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:

1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Total Key Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Total Basic Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled

Basic Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled

Key Clerk Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

N

1119

1064

724

383

17:26

488

16:16

149

17:06

16:16

109

1

43

17:16

66

1

1

17:33

66

17:33

421

17:55

ND4968

ND4968

Y

0

67

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

115

103

19

121

890

17

85

51

9
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1047

90

95
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10

131
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68
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0

0

2

0
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Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock
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1
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4

3

6

48

109

13

794
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43
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1

2
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0
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0

15

4

57

58

6

582

254

54

17

0

0

Back

0

78

17
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119

11

0

10

39

81

11

173

281

38

48

16

4
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0

2

0
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0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

Cut

146

131

18

186

246

15

18

20

144

248

30

1547

745

135

152

17

6

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

Jobs unfilled at completion

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


